Page 1/4
Inverter DC12-58000
Powered by BART HOME SOLAR
Page 2/4
Inverter DC12-58000
5000 Watt Power Inverter 12Vdc to
240Vac 60Hz
This 5000 watt 12 volt DC to 220/230/240 volt AC
(60 hz) power inverter by AIMS Power converts
DC (direct current) power stored by batteries into
AC (alternating current) electricity that can be
used to
5000 Watt Power Inverter Charger
12 Volt DC To 110 Volt AC
With the addition of reinforced steel bars holding
all the interior components in place, this heavy
duty inverter is ideal for all mobile applications.
Also included newly designed Automatic Transfer
switch,
VEVOR Pure Sine Wave Inverter, 5000
Watt, Power Inverter, DC 12V
VEVOR Pure Sine Wave Inverter 5000W converts
12V DC to 120V AC with 4 AC outlets, USB port,
LCD display, and remote control, perfect for RVs
and camping.
VEVOR Car Power Converter 5000-Watt
Modified Sine Wave Inverter DC 12
5000-Watt DC12-Volt to AC110-Volt Modified
Sine Wave Inverter (GFCI). This VEVOR modified
sine wave inverter features an aluminum alloy
shell, LCD screen, LED indicator, multiple
protection
Powered by BART HOME SOLAR
/vevor-pure-sine-wave-inverter,-5000-watt,-power-inverter,-dc-12v/
/vevor-pure-sine-wave-inverter,-5000-watt,-power-inverter,-dc-12v/
/vevor-car-power-converter-5000-watt-modified-sine-wave-inverter-dc-12/
/vevor-car-power-converter-5000-watt-modified-sine-wave-inverter-dc-12/
Page 3/4
DC12V-58000W high Power Inverter
Head Boost Converter
Product Summary: DC12V-58000W high Power
Inverter Head Boost Converter From NLCKDSML
5000 WATT MODIFIED SINE
INVERTER 12 VDC TO 220/230/240
VAC
This inverter will accept 12V as an input and
produce a modified sine wave output. The AIMS
inverter offers some great features that are
beneficial to any system.
12V 58000W Heavy-Duty Power
Inverter
Buy 12V 58000W Heavy-Duty Power Inverter - Dc
To Ac Voltage Converter System at Walmart
Aims PWRIG500012120S 5000 Watt 12V
Pure Sine , Inverters R Us
The Aims PWRIG500012120S5K 5000 watt 12
volt pure sine wave power inverter is a
workhorse that allows you to connect directly to
an AC panel or plug directly into the GFCI outlets.
With a surge of
Line Protection, Distribution, Backups ,
DC to AC (Power) Inverters
Shop DigiKey's large in-stock selection of DC to
AC (Power) Inverters. View inventory, pricing and
order now for same day shipping!
Powered by BART HOME SOLAR
/aims-pwrig500012120s-5000-watt-12v-pure-sine-,-inverters-r-us/
/aims-pwrig500012120s-5000-watt-12v-pure-sine-,-inverters-r-us/
/line-protection,-distribution,-backups-,-dc-to-ac-power-inverters/
/line-protection,-distribution,-backups-,-dc-to-ac-power-inverters/
Page 4/4
5000W Modified Sine Wave Power
Inverter DC 12V to AC 120V
This is a Modified Sine Wave inverter, only True
RMS meter can correctly test out the AC voltage.
Connect the inverter to 12V 500 Ah above
batteries , and plug your 120V AC devices into
the inverter
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by BART HOME SOLAR